TECHNICAL DATA
WM-shape-inserts
n	APPLICATION
• For crimping cable lugs and connectors of the HELU-S-RK-CU and
HELU-S-SV-CU series
n	NOTES
• Suitable for:
HELUTOOL HMPI 20, HHPI 20 and HAP 60-2
Part no. Type Cross-sec. mm² Packaging unit
(in pc.)
908230 WMCU6 6 1
908231 WMCU10 10 1
908232 WMCU16 16 1
908233 WMCU25 25 1
908234 WMCU35 35 1
907615 WMCU50 50 1
907616 WMCU70 70 1
Part no. Type Cross-sec. mm² Packaging unit
(in pc.)
907617 WMCU95 95 1
907618 WMCU120 120 1
907619 WMCU150 150 1
907620 WMCU185 185 1
907621 WMCU240 240 1
907622 WMCU300 300 1
HELU-S-PE-WM
0
4
.0
9
.2
0
2
3
 /
 W
e
re
se
rv
e
th
e
rig
ht
 to
 m
ak
e
te
ch
ni
ca
l c
ha
ng
es
; t
he
 im
pr
in
t i
n
th
e
im
ag
e
is
 p
ur
el
y
ex
em
pl
ar
y